
CLIMB with US TEAM

#CLIMBWITHUS

Tim Popovich
COO & President, North America

Tim@ClimbCS.com

Michael Byrnes
 Director of Inside Sales - West

MichaelB@ClimbCS.com 

Jay Cittadino
 Director of Inside Sales - East

JayC@ClimbCS.com 

Erin King
Director of Premier Accounts

Erin@ClimbCS.com 

800.847.7078

Field Rep: Mike Taliercio
Email: MikeT@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes:  Northwest@ClimbCS.com 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
Field Rep: Mike Taliercio
Email: MikeT@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Midwest@ClimbCS.com 

MIDWEST
Field Rep: Brad Clayton
Email: BradC@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Southwest@ClimbCS.com 

SOUTHWEST

Field Rep:  Aaron Foster 
Email: AaronF@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Greatlakes@ClimbCS.com 

GREAT LAKES

Field Rep: Jessica Lindof
Email: Jess@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Northeast@ClimbCS.com 

NORTHEAST

Field Rep: Randy Jones
Email: RandyJ@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes:  MidAtlantic@ClimbCS.com 

MID-ATLANTIC

Field Rep: Mark Freilich 
Email: MarkF@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Southeast@ClimbCS.com 

SOUTHEAST

Field Rep: Logan Breitenbach
Email: LoganB@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Midwest@ClimbCS.com 

TOLA
Field Rep: Melinda Gerisilo
Email: MelindaG@ClimbCS.com 
For Quotes: Northwest@ClimbCS.com

NORTHWEST
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Mike Taliercio - Territory Director - Rocky Mountain
MikeT@ClimbCS.com l 303.931.7829
Melinda Gerisilo - Territory Director - Northwest
MelindaG@ClimbCS.com l 206.229.2973

Northwest@ClimbCS.com
Northwest@ClimbCS.com

Amanda Hulse - Account Executive
AmandaH@ClimbCS.com l x7346
Christian Barr - Account Executive
ChristianB@ClimbCS.com l x7314
Hugh Fleming - Account Executive
HughF@ClimbCS.com l x7812

Brad Clayton - Field Territory Manager 
BradC@ClimbCS.com l 951.205.4415

Southwest@ClimbCS.com

Dwight Mann - Team Lead, West
DwightM@ClimbCS.com l x7382
Zach Heller - Account Executive
ZachH@ClimbCS.com l x7208
Bill King - Account Executive
WilliamK@ClimbCS.com l x7230

SOUTHWEST

MIDWEST
TOLA

SALES TEAM – US

Jay Cittadino – Director of Inside Sales – East l JayC@ClimbCS.com  l x74343

Michael Byrnes – Director of Inside Sales – West l MichaelB@ClimbCS.com  l x7214 Randy Jones - Field Territory Manager 
RandyJ@ClimbCS.com l 732.375.0117

MidAtlantic@ClimbCS.com

Nicole Blake – Account Executive
NicoleB@climbcs.com l x7442
Noah Foster - Account Executive
NoahF@ClimbCS.com l x7815
Aaron Goldberg - Account Executive
AaronG@ClimbCS.com l x7258

Mark Freilich - Field Territory Manager 
MarkF@ClimbCS.com l 954.415.3826

Southeast@ClimbCS.com

Denis Daley - Account Executive
DenisD@ClimbCS.com l x7443
Shayne DeSena - Account Executive
ShayneD@ClimbCS.com l x7270
Ken Novak - Account Executive
KenN@ClimbCS.com l x7313

Jessica Lindof - Field Territory Manager 
Jess@ClimbCS.com l 603-660-9272

Northeast@ClimbCS.com

Philip M. Vallone Jr. - Account Executive 
PhilipMV@ClimbCS.com l x7219
Rick Wittenburg - Account Executive 
RickW@ClimbCS.com l x7471

Mike Taliercio - Territory Director - Midwest
MikeT@ClimbCS.com l 303.931.7829
Logan Breitenbach - Regional Manager - TOLA
LoganB@ClimbCS.com l 303.495.3874

Midwest@ClimbCS.com
TOLA@ClimbCS.com

John Esposito - Account Executive
JohnE@ClimbCS.com l x7447
Hannah Long - Account Executive
HannahL@ClimbCS.com l x7212
Olivia Goodman - Account Executive
OliviaG@ClimbCS.com l x7418

Aaron Foster - Field Territory Manager
AaronF@ClimbCS.com l 443.878.8992

GreatLakes@ClimbCS.com

Sean King - Account Executive
SeanK@ClimbCS.com l x7384
Ryan Dooley - Account Executive
RyanD@ClimbCS.com l x7567
Nicole Vassallo - Account Executive
NicoleV@ClimbCS.com l x7808
Allison Clarke - Account Executive
AllisonC@ClimbCS.com l x7416
Ashley Hagen - Account Executive
AshleyH@ClimbCS.com l x7530

800.847.7078

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
NORTHWEST

GREAT LAKES

NORTHEAST MID-ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST

#CLIMBWITHUS



SALES TEAM - US PREMIER ACCOUNTS

800.847.7078

Erin King Director of Premier Accounts
Erin@ClimbCS.com
P: 732.232.1791

Sarah Manos
Director of National Accounts - Insight
SarahM@ClimbCS.com | 716.863.4254

TeamInsight@ClimbCS.com
800.847.7078 x7462

Peter Armstrong, x7444
Valerie Cohen, x7388
Katie Flammer, x7206

Devin Peters, x7454

Sandy DeVico
Director of National Accounts - SHI
SandyD@ClimbCS.com  |  732.847.4103

For Quotes:
Team.SHI@ClimbCS.com

800.847.7078 x7451
Jaclyn Coeyman, x7476

Ally Davis, x7811
Kirsten Edwards, x7213

Jillian Rappa, x7356

Nathan Wysocki
Director of National Accounts - CDW
NW@ClimbCS.com  |  312.608.4334

Steven Chin
Field Manager, National Accounts
Chin@ClimbCS.com  | 301.996.5481

For Quotes:
TeamCDW@ClimbCS.com

800.847.7078 x7523
Wesley Amescua, x7272
Kathleen Bengaly, x7560

Gina Nye, x7311
Stephanie Petrizzo, x7265
Lauren Pruzinsky, X0118

Bella Savino, X7408

#CLIMBWITHUS

Team.softchoice@ClimbCS.com
Team.softwareone@ClimbCS.com

Sean King, x7384
Ryan Dooley, x7567

Nicole Vassallo, x7808
Allison Clarke, 7416

Ashley Hagen, x7530

Michael Byrnes – Director of Inside Sales, West  
MichaelB@ClimbCS.com x7214

mailto:CarlosR@ClimbCS.com



